

## FIDUCIARY AGREEMENT

The		Georgetown School	ol PTA/PTSA (PTA), hereby gives to the
	of		
Public School District, a	monetary grant in th	ne amount of	
dollars (\$	_) check number	, dated and signe	d by
		president and	
of the		Georgetown School PTA	-
The gift money is for the	sole purpose of _		
	-	be spent for the above-stated pur	•
			hat is unused or unexpended as of such
	·		Georgetown School PTA within
seven (7) business days	of the expiration da	ate.	
The PTA hereby gives to	the		of
		Public	School District, the following equipment
The			School District accepts ownership of
•	•		peration and maintenance of the above
described equipment, an	id will keep the abov	ve described equipment at	for a period of no loss than
_		( ) years.	, for a period of no less than
		<u>(</u>	
The conditions set forth i the above described mo		eement are restrictions placed b	y the PTA upon the donation and use of
	PTA/PTSA Pr	resident	Date
	PTA/PTSA Tr	reasurer	Date
	School Admir	nistrator	Date
	School Distric	ct Administrator	Date